11/16 V1.2 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2016 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 1 of 4
ECOFITZTM LED Water-proof
Datasheet
Benefits
Unique prismatic lens
Soft light beam for high visual comfort•
Reliable

©2016 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 4 of 4
ECOFITZTM LED Water-proof
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power Length CCT Material EAN10 EAN40 Quantity
ECOFITZ LED WP 600 20W C840  12X1
OSRAM
20W 590mm 4000K AM014210055 4052899467309 4052899467316 12
ECOFITZ LED WP 600 20W C857 12X1
OSRAM
20W 590mm 5700K AM014220055 4052899467323 4052899467330 12
ECOFITZ LED WP 1200 40W C840 9X1
OSRAM
40W 1170mm 4000K AM014230055 4052899467347 4052899467354 9
ECOFITZ LED WP 1200 40W C857 9X1
OSRAM
40W 1170mm 5700K AM014240055 4052899467361 4052899467378 9
ECOFITZ LED WP 1500 48W C840 9X1
OSRAM
48W 1450mm 4000K AM014250055 4052899467385 4052899467392 9
ECOFITZ LED WP 1500 48W C857 9X1
OSRAM
48W 1450mm 5700K AM014260055 4052899467408 4052899467415 9